GBC Swimming Carnival - Fri 18th March 2022

Overall Team Scores

Primary Girls - Team Score
Place  School
Sheldon College
All Hallows School
Redeemer Lutheran College
Rivermount College
Springfield Anglican College
Staines Memorial College

Grand Total
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Primary Overall - Team Score
Place School
Sheldon College
Ambrose Treacy /All Hallows
Redeemer Lutheran College
Rivermount College
Springfield Anglican College
Staines Memorial College

Grand Total
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Secondary Girls - Team Score
Place School
Sheldon College
Brigidine College
Springfield Anglican College
Rivermount College
Faith Lutheran Plainland
Redeemer Lutheran College
Staines Memorial College

Grand Total
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Points
169.5
130.5
109
84.5
55.5
24
573

Points
304.5
272
252
157
136.5
47.5

1169.5

Points
344
300
187
152.5
99
73.5
27

1183

Secondary Overall - Team Score

Place School
Sheldon College
Ambrose Treacy /Brigidine
Springfield Anglican College
Rivermount College
Faith Lutheran Plainland
Redeemer Lutheran College
Staines Memorial College

Grand Total
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Points

698

597.5
347.5

336

169.5

157

36

2341.5

Primary Boys - Team Score

Place School Points
1 Redeemer Lutheran College 143

2 Ambrose Treacy College 141.5
3 Sheldon College 135

4 Springfield Anglican College 81

5 Rivermount College 72.5
6 Staines Memorial College 235

Grand Total 596.5

Secondary Boys - Team Score

Place School Points
1 Sheldon College 354

2 Ambrose Treacy College 297.5
3 Rivermount College 183.5
4 Springfield Anglican College 160.5
5 Redeemer Lutheran College 83.5
6 Faith Lutheran Plainland 70.5
7 Staines Memorial College 9

Grand Total 1158.5



