GBC Swimming Carnival - Fri 18th March 2022 **Overall Team Scores**

Primary Girls - Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	169.5
2	All Hallows School	130.5
3	Redeemer Lutheran College	109
4	Rivermount College	84.5
5	Springfield Anglican College	55.5
6	Staines Memorial College	24
	Grand Tota	l 573

Primary Overall - Team Score

Place	School	Points	
1	Sheldon College	304.5	
2	Ambrose Treacy /All Hallows	272	
3	Redeemer Lutheran College	252	
4	Rivermount College	157	
5	Springfield Anglican College	136.5	
6	Staines Memorial College	47.5	
	Grand Total	1169.5	

Secondary Girls - Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	344
2	Brigidine College	300
3	Springfield Anglican College	187
4	Rivermount College	152.5
5	Faith Lutheran Plainland	99
6	Redeemer Lutheran College	73.5
7	Staines Memorial College	27
	Grand Tota	1183

Secondary Overall - Team Score

Place	School	Points	
1	Sheldon College	698	
2	Ambrose Treacy /Brigidine	597.5	
3	Springfield Anglican College	347.5	
4	Rivermount College	336	
5	Faith Lutheran Plainland	169.5	
6	Redeemer Lutheran College	157	
7	Staines Memorial College	36	
	Grand Total	2341.5	

Primary Boys - Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Redeemer Lutheran College	143
2	Ambrose Treacy College	141.5
3	Sheldon College	135
4	Springfield Anglican College	81
5	Rivermount College	72.5
6	Staines Memorial College	23.5
-	Grand Total	596.5

Secondary Boys - Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	354
2	Ambrose Treacy College	297.5
3	Rivermount College	183.5
4	Springfield Anglican College	160.5
5	Redeemer Lutheran College	83.5
6	Faith Lutheran Plainland	70.5
7	Staines Memorial College	9
-	Grand Total	1159 5

Grand Total 1158.5